

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5059/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.NEW GOODLUCK FINANCIERS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.7268, 7271, 7272, 9034, 8645, 7759, 8646, 35669/2009,
12906, 13173, 13175, 14830, 18372, 21689, 23325, 23328, 23330 and
23016/2010

Date: 24/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Bal,Adv.

Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all the above cases counsel for the petitioners granted four
weeks time as a last chance for taking fresh steps against the
unserved respondents.

List the matters on 10.9.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|