

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7759/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/04/2008 in WPT No. 1019/2008 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MONAPUR BRICK FILED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 05/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the spare copy of the petition is
condoned.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master